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1310/1550 Wavelength
Division Multiplexer

BFeatures
eLow Insertion Loss
eHigh Isolation
el ow Cost

ical performance

T

0

o \
S 0
-20 -
1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
2 (hm)
Common port 1.31 port
1310nm 1310nm 51 por
d
« Ll E (—\>
1550nm £ | 55mm | 1550nm 1.55 port
™ N I
e 250mm fiber pigtails

BCharacteristic

Parameter Premium Standard
1290 — 1330 nm
Wavelength 1530 — 1570 nm
Insertion Loss (Max.) 0.4 dB 0.6 dB
PDL (Max.) 0.1dB 0.2dB
Isolation (Min.) 15dB 10 dB
Directivity (Min.) 55 dB
: _ @ 3.0 x 55mm
Size (inc. rubber boots, L 57mm)
Fiber Type SMF
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